Classifica finale
2°-1ITA 911
1°-ITAM
3°-ITA 2317

Classifica finale
1°- ITA 56025
2°- ITA 56076
3°-ITA 55223

Classifica finale
1°- ITA 191765 -
2°- ITA 208244 -
3°- ITA 198591 -
4°-1TA 1 -
5°-ITA 190395 -

Classifica finale
1°-1TA 2410
2°-ITA 2357

VELA CLUB LEVANTO A.S.D.

“Luciano Carmagnini”

Lungomare A. Vespucci n. 18

19015 Levanto (SP)

RISULTATI REGATA ZONALE DEL 22/08/2021

RISERVATA

CLASSI: 470-420-LASER Standard e Dinghy

Classe 470

COLLI - MAIENZA (C.V. Monterosso)
MANNINI - MANNINI (V.C. Levanto)
DE TOMA - BARLETTA (V.C. Levanto)

Classe 420

MOTTA - GAGLIOLI (V.C. Levanto)
RAGGI - MAZZALI (V.C. Levanto)
MERANI - MERANI (V.C. Levanto)

Classe Laser Standard

TOFFOLETTI Luca (V.C. Levanto)
BARSELLA Corrado (C.V. Monterosso)
BARBIERI Simone (V.C. Levanto)
MOGGIA R. (V.C. Levanto)

BRENCO Carlo (C.V. Malcesine)

Classe DINGHY
CITO FILOMARINO Andrea (C.V. Bellano)
ROBOTTI Maurizio (V.C. Levanto)

1~ prova
20
10
30

1” prova
30
10
20

1” prova
20
10
30
4°
50

1~ prova
20
10

2" prova
10
20
30

27 prova
10
30
30

27 prova
10
30
20
4°
50

2" prova
10
20



